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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
18.06.2017 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 25.86 VJATCANIN, Arkadi PRO Bratislava (SVK) 01.05.2015
Juniorski 27.16 SEKULOVIC, Sekul VOJ Novi Sad 29.03.2015
Kadetski 27.97 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Beograd 01.08.2009
Pionirski 29.50 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa SOM Nis 13.05.2016
Ml Pionirski 32.45 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa som Beograd 27.11.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 32.31 411
2. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.49 405
3. DANCANET, Emil 04 Auquasport 35.61 307
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 38.69 239
5. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.98 217
6. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.68 206

15 - 18 years

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.83 579 A
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 28.89 576 A
3. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 29.93 518 A

MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.93 518 A
5. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 30.81 475 A
6. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 30.87 472 A
7. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 31.15 459 A
8. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.26 454 R
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.46 446 R

10. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 32.47 405
11. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 34.18 347
12. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.27 345
13. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 38.16 250

Open

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.57 595 A
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.83 579 A
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 28.89 576 A
4. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 29.93 518 A

MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.93 518 A
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 30.81 475 A
7. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 30.87 472 A
8. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 31.15 459 A
9. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.26 454 R

10. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.46 446 R
11. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 32.31 411
12. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 32.47 405
13. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.49 405
14. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 34.18 347
15. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.27 345
16. DANCANET, Emil 04 Auquasport 35.61 307
17. TOMA, Mihai 05 Auquasport 37.41 265
18. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 38.16 250
19. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 38.69 239
20. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 39.83 219
21. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.98 217
22. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.68 206
23. POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 44.70 155


